Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (975)

Route #: 975

Driver: Bus #:

RT-975 PINE RIDGE ES SCI CAMP (7.8-7.18) M-TH 7:45A-12:15P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM 1041 STEPHENSON RD, 30087 1 1
07:06 AM  WREN WALK ,30087 & LESTER LA ,30087 1 2
07:13AM  SOUTHLAND TRCE ,30087 & ROBINS NEST ,30087 1 3
07:15AM 6605 NORCLIFFE DR, 30087 1 4
07:16 AM  SOUTHLAND TRCE & ROBINS TRCE ,30087 1 5
07:17 AM  STEPHENSON RDGE, 30087 & SOUTHLAND PASS, 30087 1 6
07:19 AM  STEPHENSON RIDGE, 30087 & STEPHENSON RD, 30087 1 7
07:26 AM  ALFORD RD ,30058 & ALFORD WAY ,30058 1 8
07:28 AM  ALFORD XING ,30058 & ALFORD WAY ,30058 1 9
07:34 AM  CARRIAGE TRACE CIR ,30087 & CARRIAGE TRACE WAY ,30087 1 10
07:37 AM  CARRIAGE LA, 30087 & BATTERY PT, 30087 1 11
07:39 AM  ASHLEY LA ,30087 & TRADD CT ,30087 1 12
07:44 AM  SCHOOL: PINE RIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 312.800

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (976)

Route #: 976

Driver: Bus #:

RT-976 PINE RIDGE ES SCI CAMP (7.8-7.18) M-TH 7:45A-12:15P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:12AM  STONEWOOD DR ,30087 & MOUNT VISTA RD ,30087 SOUTH 1 1
07:13AM 509 STONEWOOD DR, 30087 2 3
07:13AM  MOUNT VISTA RD, 30087 & STONEWOOD DR, 30087 2 5
07:14 AM  MINCEY RD, 30087 & MINCEY CT, 30087 2 7
07:19 AM  PENNYBROOK LA, 30087 & PENNYBROOK LA, 30087 1 8
07:22 AM  CATRINA CT & PENNYLAKE CT, 30087 2 10
07:23 AM  PENNYBROOK TRL ,30087 & PENNYLAKE LA ,30087 1 11
07:23 AM  PENNYBROOK TRL ,30087 & PENNYBROOK CT ,30087 1 12
07:25 AM 460 PENNYBROOK DR, 30087 1 13
07:28 AM  NAVARRE DR, 30087 & OAKLEAF DR, 30087 1 14
07:30 AM 5937 ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30087 1 15
07:34 AM  LAKEWATER VIEW LA, 30087 & HITT LAKE TRL, 30087 1 16
07:38 AM 425 STEPHENSON RD, 30087 1 17
07:39 AM  CONISBURGH CT ,30087 & CONISBURGH LA ,30087 2 19
07:40 AM  SOUTHLAND FOREST WAY ,30087 & SOUTHLAND FOREST DR ,30087 2 21
07:44 AM  SCHOOL: PINE RIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 312.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (977)

Route #: 977

Driver: Bus #:

RT-977 PINE RIDGE ES SCI CAMP (7.8-7.18) M-TH 7:45A-12:15P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:06 AM  HEATHROW LA ,30087 & HEATHROW WAY ,30087 1 1
07:10 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY, 30087 & OAKVIEW TRL, 30087 2 3
07:11 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY, 30087 & FORTUNE RIDGE RD, 30087 1 4
07:14 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY & AUTUMN RIDGE RD ,30087 2 6
07:19 AM  BLANTYRE BLVD ,30087 & DEERFIELD CT ,30087 1 7
07:20 AM  BLANTYRE BLVD ,30087 & DEER LAKE TRL ,30087 1 8
07:24 AM  OVERLOOK PT, 30087 & TRAILSIDE WY, 30087 1 9
07:30 AM  DANFORTH WY, 30087 & WYNMEADOW DR, 30087 2 11
07:34 AM  WYNBROOKE PKWY, 30087 & ALMONT COVE, 30087 1 12
07:33 AM  PINEBURR LA ,30087 & DANFORTH WAY ,30087 1 13
07:44 AM  SCHOOL: PINE RIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 312.802

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 3



